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City of Coolidge Training Facility- Council Chambers 

First Name Last Name Agency 

Kimberly Horlacher 

Ann Cochran ADOT 

Mary Clements 

Christine Hagen City of San Luis 

Kim Abeyta /~ (-t n f,Pt.-( f-J// 'L.OA-
(, " - I 

Shar Porier City Iff Bisbee 

Charles Gutierrez YMPO c-h. ,/ -a.or)D rio~ 
Deborah Menke ~star~$--~~ 

Santiago Cornejo c_ ·, \-1. 0~ \O \. \.e__ :).:.....__ 

Doug Bacon CACDD 

William Lacey Mary's Mission 

Eddie Caine CAG 

Tanya Cruz Pinal Hispanic Council 

Vera Salazar Horizon Health and Wellness 

Brian Brady YMPO 

Email Address Initials 

acochran@azdot.gov ~ 
mary.clements@(2inalcountyaz.gov 1/ 
chagen@cityofsanluis.org {!~ 
kaabeyta@gmail.com )CIJ-
S(2orier@bisbeeaz.gov ~ 
cgutierrez@ym(2o.org 

deborahm@thestarcenters.org R:;rn 
scornejo@tollesonaz.org \c 

wyecal@msn.com 

ecaine@cagaz.org y( _ .. 
tcruz@ (2inalhis(2a niccouncil.org 

vera.salazar@hhwaz.org \j~ 
bbrady@ym(2o.org 


